
Westway Celebrations & Events Grant 
 
The first round of our Celebrations & Events grants, for summer events, closed on 17 April 2023.  
 
A total of £35,400 was distributed in round one. 
 
A summary of the first round is below. 
 
 

Budget   
(round one) 

Amount 
Agreed  

Total 
Requested 

Successful 
Applications  

Unsuccessful 
Applications  

Total 
applications 

received  
£35,000   £35,400 £80,938 21  26 47 

  

Organisation 
 

Amount awarded  
Fit for Life Youth CiC £2500 
Eritrean Parents & Children's Association £2140 
Community Projects 4 All CIC £1750 
NEEYA CIC £2500 
ERISTARSUK CIC £1510 

The Learning Club Community Association £1,250 
Portobello Radio CIC £2,000 
Community Cook Off £2,000 
Dalgarno Trust £1,260 
Latymer Community Church £1,270 
Venture Community Association £1,500 
Metronomes Steel Orchestra £2,000 
Phoenix Art's London C.I.C £1,250 
iBlackbird festival & The Playground Theatre £1,500 
Baraka Community association £2,000 
Pepper Pot Centre £2,000 
Mo1 Youths £2,000 
Meanwhile Gardens Community Association £1,250 
Notting Hill Carnival Pioneers CIC £1,000 
Nova New Opportunities £500 
Pimento Supplementary School £2,220 

 


	Westway Celebrations & Events Grant

